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Average dose (mJ/cm?) necessary to inactivate some of most frequently microorganisms presents in the

water

Log of deactivation

Microrganismo 1,0 2,0 3,0
Cryptosporidium parvum 3,0 4,9 6,4
Giardia lamblia (cisti) - <5 <10

Giardia muris (cisti) 1,2
Vibrio cholerae 0,8
Shigella dysenteriae 0,5
Shigella sonnei 3,2
Escherichia coli O157:H7 15

Salmonella typhi
Salmonella typhimurium
Salmonella enteritidis
Legionella pneumophila
Virus epatite A
Poliovirus tipo 1
Coxsackie virus B5

Rotavirus SA11

15
6,5
3,7
90

80

4

8,2

10
9,4
16 - 30
21-30
30

31-36
4,6
10,4

46

120

S.I.T.A. srl - Via Rivarolo 61 — 16161 Genova ltaly

tel 0039-10-7406848 — fax 0039-10-7406851 — e-mail info@sitauv.com — www.sitauv.com



